
Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 
Thu   

2.00pm-  
4.00pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
 Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   

2pm-3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5 
Tue/Thu 2 

Assembly Talk -Primcipal 7.30am-7.45am

Prefects Infestiture 7.45am-8.00am
MOE-Check-in Survey Part 1

20-Mar Wed
SASMO (Math Competition)

Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

MOE-Check-in Survey Part 2 All Levels
Prefects Meeting P3-P6 Prfects                 

2.00pm-3.30pm
PSL Training P3 - P6 PSLs    2.00pm-

3.30pm

25-Mar Mon Assembly-Class Solidarity , 
Classroom Cleanliness and A 
R.I.S.E STAR award

7.30am-8.00am

26-Mar Tue

27-Mar
Wed

P2 Musical Experience - 
"Errol's Garden" P2 Curriculum Time

28-Mar Thu E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

29-Mar Fri PUBLIC HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY

1-Apr Mon
Assembly-Leaders of Self 
(LoS) Series & Student 
Leaders' Sharing 7.30am-8.00am

2-Apr Tue

3-Apr Wed

4-Apr
      
Thu

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

All Levels19-Mar Tue

21-Mar Thu

22-Mar Fri

Yes YesYes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes
Yes only 
for P3, 

P4 and P5
Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Week 1

18-Mar Mon

Week 3

Week 2



Active Kids
Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 
Thu   

2.00pm-  
4.00pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
 Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   

2pm-3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5
Tue/Thu
2 -3 pm

9-Apr Tue
Hari Raya Eve-Muslim 

students will be 
dismissed at 10.00am

10-Apr Wed PUBLIC HOLIDAY HARI RAYA PUASA

11-Apr
    
Thu

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Active Kids
Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

15-Apr Mon
Assembly - Hari Raya Concert 7.30am-8.00am

16-Apr Tue

17-Apr
Wed

Level 3 Student Leaders' 
Training Environment 
Ambassadors

Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.00pm

Thu
APMOPS (SMOPS-Math) 
Competition

Selected P5 and P6 
students                

2.00pm-4.00pm

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Assembly- International 
Friendship Day 7.30am-8.00am

18-Apr Yes

Yes Yes YesYes

P6 Supp 
for Malay 

will be 
cancelled

Yes Yes YesYes Yes Yes

Yes

HMT for 
Malay will 

be 
cancelled 

on 
Tuesday

Week 4

8-Apr Mon

Week 5

5-Apr

                      
             
    Fri

12-Apr

           
  Fri



Fri Active Kids
Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 
Thu   

2.00pm-  
4.00pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
 Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   

2pm-3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5
Tue/Thu
2 -3 pm

22-Apr Mon Assembly - VP's Talk 7.30am-7.45am
23-Apr Tue

24-Apr Wed

25-Apr Thu E2K Math Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Active Kids Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Assembly - UP Year Head Talk                        
P5 & P6                      

Form Teacher's Time P1-P4

30-Apr Tue P3 Learning Journey to the 
Zoo

All P3 Classes       12.30 
p.m. to 4 p.m.

1-May Wed PUBLIC HOLIDAY MAY DAY

2-May
Thu

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

29-Apr Mon

Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Week 7

Week 6
26-Apr Fri

19-Apr



Fri

Active Kids
Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Assembly - MP Year Head 
Talk P3 & P4              

Form Teacher's Time P1, P2 , P5  & P6

7-May Tue P6 MT eOral Term 2 SBA P6 2.00pm-5.00pm

8-May Wed

9-May
Thu

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Active Kids
Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 
Thu   

2.00pm-  
4.00pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
 Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   

2pm-3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5
Tue/Thu
2 -3 pm

Form Teacher's Time P3-P6
14-May Tue

15-May Wed
16-May Thu

E2K Math
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Students' Voice Forum
All Levels                        

2.00pm-3.30pm

Active Kids
Selected P3-P6 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Assembly - MP Year Head 
Talk            

P1 & P2                     

17-May Fri

13-May Mon

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Week 9

Yes

Yes 
(except 
P6 on 

Tuesday)

Yes
Yes 

(except 
Tuesday)

Fri

6-May Mon

Week 8

3-May

10-May



E2K Science
Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

Assembly - Spelling Bee                     All Levels

Kindergarten Outreach: 
School Experience

Selected P3-P6  Student 
Leaders Curriculum Time

Tamil Language Competition
TL Students                

2.15pm-5.00pm

P3 Camp
 P3                                      

  7.30am-4.30pm

22-May Wed PUBLIC HOLIDAY VESEAK DAY

Kindergarten Outreach: 
School Experience

Selected P3-P6  Student 
Leaders Curriculum Time

E2K Math

Selected P4-P5 students                 
                2.00pm-3.30pm

24-May
Fri

Meet The Parent Session All Levels                        
8.00am-4.00pm

19-Jun Wed P6 Supplementary Lessons
8.00am-1.00pm

20-Jun Thu P6 Supplementary Lessons
8.00am-1.00pm

21-Jun Fri P6 Supplementary Lessons
8.00am-1.00pm

21-Jan Fri P6 Chillax P6 Students and Parents                     
                    1.30pm-
5.00pm

23-May

Thu

20-May Mon

Yes Yes Yes Yes

School 
Holidays

Week 10 Yes
Yes 

(except 
P3)

Yes 
(except 
P3 on 

Tuesday 
and P6 

on Friday)


